
MBE/WBE Outreach Efforts Project 2013-04 On-Call Mechanical Electrical Engineering Services

Consultant Contact Person Phone Number Email
186 Engineering, PLLC Chris Fleming 410-290-6235 cfleming@186engineering.com
AED, Inc. Raymond Jenkins 301-683-2112 rjenkins@aedworld.com
Alpha Tau Mechanical Solutions James T. Agbormbai 301-257-4534 jagbormbai@alphtaumechsolns.com
EBA Engineering Maria (Ree) Miskimon 410-504-6078 maria.miskimon@ebaengineering.com
Global Engineering Solutions Suren Gosine 301-216-2871 surenG@theges.com
Harrison Infrared Technology Marvin Harrison 443-857-7058 hitmaninfrared@verizon.net
Intelect Corporation Traci Carraway 410-327-0020 x7875 Traci.Carraway@Intelectcorp.com
KES Engineering, Inc. Kesuith Smith 410-366-1801 kesuith@kessingeers.com
Mirmar Architects, Inc. Brian Broadus 410-944-9400 bbroadus@mimarch.net
Shah & Associates, Inc. S.K. Shah 301-926-2797 sshah@shahpe.com
WFT Engineering, Inc. Karen Walker 301-230-0811 x 301 karenw@wfteng.com
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